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August 2022
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

First Day of School

Fall Sports Begin

9:00a-1:00p Basketball 
Camp (Gr 5-12)

Chick-fil-A Day

MAP Testing Window Opens 
(Aug 22-Sept 2)

School Portraits K-8

Chick-fil-A Day

1:00-3:00p Ice Cream Social 
hosted by PVA @ Lion’s Club 
Pavilion, Wills Park

9:00a-1:00p Basketball 
Camp (Gr 5-12)

12:30p Senior Family 
Luncheon

9:00a-1:00p Basketball 
Camp (Gr 5-12)

Teacher Preplanning

New Employee Orientation
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August 2022
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

9:00a-1:00p Basketball 
Camp (Gr 5-12)

FAMILY ORIENTATION

9:00a-1:00p Basketball 
Camp (Gr 5-12)

Booster Pizza Friday

Teacher Preplanning

New Employee Orientation
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September 2022
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

Chick-fil-A Day

Board of Trustees Meeting

Rosh Hashanah begins at 
sundown

Chick-fil-A Day

Chick-fil-A Day

International Day K-12

Professional Development 
Day

Labor Day

Rosh Hashanah ends at 
sundown

9:30a Virtual Open House

SCHOOL CLOSED NO CLASSES



Success in School ... Success in Life     |     Mill Springs Academy Calendar

September 2022
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24
Portrait Retakes

ACT Testing Window Opens 
(Sept 10-23)

8:30a-Noon Mini Day at 
MSA (Gr 6-12)

Booster Pizza Friday

ACT Testing Window Closes

Early Dismissal - Teacher 
Work Day
    12:15p Carpool
    12:30p Bus Departs

Fall Team Sports & Clubs 
Photos

8:30-11:00a Lil Mustangs 
Mini Day (Gr K-5)

MAP Testing Window Closes

School Portraits 9-12
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October 2022
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

30 31

Yom Kippur ends at 
sundown

9:30a Virtual Open House

Chick-fil-A Day 

Professional Development 
Day

Kindness Day

Chick-fil-A Day

Yom Kippur begins at 
sundown

Chick-fil-A Day 

Winter Sports Begin

Halloween Party - ALL

NO CLASSES



Success in School ... Success in Life     |     Mill Springs Academy Calendar

October 2022
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

NO CLASSES - ALL Student 
Conferences

NO CLASSES - ALL Student 
Conferences

ACT Testing Window Opens 
(Oct 22-Nov 4)

FALL FESTIVAL

SAT Test Date

Booster Pizza Friday

Fall Sports End

NO CLASSES
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November 2022
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

Daylight Saving Time ends - 
Set clocks back one hour

Chick-fil-A Day

3:15-5:00p Spring Musical 
Auditions

Board of Trustees Meeting

Book Fair begins 

Chick-fil-A Day

3:00-5:00p Full Music 
Rehearsal

9:30a Virtual Open House

3:15-5:00p Spring Musical 
Auditions

Chick-fil-A Day

3:00-5:00p Full Music 
Rehearsal

1:15p Music Concert (Gr K-8 
audience)

7:00p Music Concert

Thanksgiving Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
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November 2022
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26
Thanksgiving Day

Thanksgiving Feast - ALL Grandparents Day

Book Fair ends 

Early Dismissal
    12:15p Carpool
    12:30p Bus Departs

Veterans Day 

Booster Pizza Friday

SAT Test DateFlex Friday (Gr 6-12)

ACT Testing Window Closes

Thanksgiving Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
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In case of inclement 
weather, please check 
your local TV station. 

See Handbook for 
listings.

December 2022
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

Exam Review Day (Gr 7-12)

11:30a-1:30p PVA Faculty 
Holiday Luncheon

Exam Review Day (Gr 7-12)

4th Period Exam   (Gr 7-12)

5th Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

10:00a-Noon Rising 6th Gr 
Transition Parent Meeting - 
U Grt Rm

Hanukkah begins at 
sundown

Christmas Day

3rd Period Exam  (Gr 7-12)

4th Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

NO CHICK-FIL-A

5th Period Exam   (Gr 7-12)

6th Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

Chick-fil-A Day

Hanukkah ends at sundown

Winter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED

Winter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
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December 2022
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

2nd Period Exam   (Gr 7-12)

3rd Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

10:00a-Noon Rising 9th Gr 
Transition Parent Meeting - 
U Grt Rm

3:00-6:00p Alumni Holiday 
Party

Early Dismissal
    12:15p Carpool
    12:30p Bus Departs

Winter Holiday begins

6th Period Exam  (Gr 7-12 
Noon Dismissal)

New Year’s Eve

1:15p Music Concert (Gr 
9-12 Audience)

Winter Learning Prep (Gr 
6-12)

Volunteer Service Hours due 
(Gr 6-12)

Booster Pizza Friday

1st Period Exam (Gr 7-12)

2nd Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

Winter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED

Winter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
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January 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

31

Spring Semester begins (Gr 
6-12)

Chick-fil-A Day

Board of Trustees Meeting

Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Holiday

Chick-fil-A Day

Chick-fil-A Day 

Classes resume (Gr K-6)

Winter Learning begins (Gr 
6-12)

Professional Development 
Day

MAP Testing Window Opens 
for Gr K-6 only (Jan 9-13)

9:30a Virtual Open House

Teacher Work DayNew Year’s Day

NO CLASSES

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

NO CLASSES
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In case of inclement 
weather, please check 
your local TV station. 

See Handbook for 
listings.

January 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28
Winter Team Sports & Clubs 
Photos

Booster Pizza Friday

MAP Testing Window Closes

Winter Learning ends
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In case of inclement 
weather, please check 
your local TV station. 

See Handbook for 
listings.

February 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

1

8

15

22

7

14

21

28

Mid-Winter Break

Presidents’ Day

7:00p State of the School

9:30a Virtual Open House 

Spring Team Sports & Clubs 
Photos

Valentine’s Day Party - ALLChick-fil-A Day

Mid-Winter Break NO CLASSES - ALL Student 
Conferences 

Ash Wednesday

12:10 New Teacher 
Luncheon

Chick-fil-A Day

Chick-fil-A Day

Spring Sports Begin

8:30-10:00a Transition Day - 
Rising 6th Grade Students

SCHOOL CLOSED NO CLASSES
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February 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

LLegend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

Winter Sports End

Booster Pizza Friday

2022-2023 Reenrollment 
Contracts Due

2022-2023 Reenrollment 
Contracts sent out

ACT Testing Window Opens 
(Feb 11-24)

ACT Testing Window Closes

Professional Development 
Day

NO CLASSES - ALL Student 
Conferences

8:30-10:00a Transition Day - 
Rising 9th Grade Students

NO CLASSES
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March 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

Daylight Saving Time begins 
Set clocks forward one hour

Chick-fil-A Day

1:30 Lower School 
Performance (M Audience)

Sr. Presentation Rehearsals Sr. Presentation Rehearsals 

Sr. Presentations Sr. PresentationsSr. Presentations 

Chick-fil-A Day

9:30a Virtual Open House

Chick-fil-A Day

Board of Trustees Meeting

All School Curriculum 
Meeting

Book Character Dress Up 
Day (Gr K-6)

NO CLASSES
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In case of inclement 
weather, please check 
your local TV station. 

See Handbook for 
listings.

March 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

2

9

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

3

1:30p Lower School 
Performance (Parent 
Audience)

Sr. Presentation Rehearsals

6:00-8:00p Student Art 
Gallery & Reception

Sr. Presentation Rehearsals 

SAT Test Date

St. Patrick’s Day 

Booster Pizza Friday 

Flex Friday (Gr 6-12)

Early Dismissal
    12:15p Carpool
    12:30p Bus Departs

Spring Break begins
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April 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

30

Chick-fil-A Day

MAP Testing Window Opens  
(Apr 24-28)

Tee-Off for Technology Golf 
Tourney - Atlanta National

 Passover begins at sundown

Chick-fil-A Day 

Chick-fil-A Day

9:30a Virtual Open House 

11:30a-1:30p PVA Teacher 
Appreciation Luncheon

Easter

Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED
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April 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

ACT Testing Window Opens 
(Apr 15-28)

7:00-11:00p Prom - Gym

Passover ends at sundown

 

Booster Pizza Friday

Fall Sports End

MAP Testing Window Closes

10:00a Spring Musical (Gr 
9-12 Audience)

7:00p Spring Musical

Good Friday

9:15a Pastries for Parents (L 
School)

10:00a Spring Musical (Gr 
K-8 Audience)

7:00p Spring Musical

Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED



Mill Springs Academy Calendar     |     www.millsprings.org

May 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

6:00p MSA Sports Banquet 
- gym

Exam Review Day (Gr 7-11)

1:15p Music Concert (Gr K-8 
Audience)

7:00p Music Concert

Mother’s Day 

Senior Week

Chick-fil-A Day 

Chick-fil-A Day

3:00-5:00p Full Music 
Rehearsal

Board of Trustees Meeting

5th Period Exam (Gr 7-11)

6th Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

Chromebook Return Day 
Gr K-5

3rd Period Exam  (Gr 7-11)

4th Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

NO CHICK-FIL-A

Teacher Work Day Teacher Work Day

Exam Review Day (Gr 7-11)

4th Period Exam  (Gr 7-11)

5th Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

         Memorial Day

8th Grade Week
Chick-fil-A Day

3:00-5:00p Full Music 
Rehearsal

1 AP Testing Window Opens 
(May 1-13)

Spring Fling Week - M

SCHOOL CLOSED
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May 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

MSA Olympics (Gr 6-12)

Volunteer Service Hours Due (Gr 
6-12)

Senior Exit Interviews/Laptop Rtn

Booster Pizza Friday

1:45p Music Concert (Gr 
9-12 Audience)

Senior Exit Interviews/
Laptop Return

Senior Laptop Return Day

1st Period Exam (Gr 7-11)  

2nd Period Review (Noon 
Dismissal)

AP Testing Window Closes

8:30a Graduation Practice 

1:30p Pet Day Gr K-4 

2nd Period Exam (Gr 7-12)

3rd Period Review (Noon Dismissal)

6:00p Sr. Honors Night - gym

6th Period Exam  (Gr 7-11 
Noon Dismissal)

Laptop Return Day Gr 6-11

Honors Day

Early Dismissal
    11:00a - Carpool Dismissal
    11:15a - Buses Depart

Last Day of School

SAT Test Date

10:00a Graduation - SAC
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June 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

SCHOOL CLOSED

Father’s Day Juneteenth

Flag Day 
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June 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

ACT Testing Window Opens 
(Jun 10-23)

ACT Testing Window Closes

SAT Test Date
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July 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

30 31

Independence Day

Board of Trustees Meeting

New Teacher Orientation

SCHOOL CLOSED
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July 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

SCHOOL CLOSED
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August 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

First Day of School 

(TENTATIVE)

Teacher Preplanning

New Employee Orientation
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August 2023
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY NOTES

Legend
L - Lower Grades K-5
M - Middle Grades 6-8
CA - CommArts Grades 6-12
U - Upper Grades 9-12

WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
SAC - Student Activity Ctr
PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Family Orientation 
(Tentative)

Teacher Preplanning

New Employe Orientation
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Notes





W
elc

ome to Mustang Country!

13660 New Providence Road
Alpharetta, GA 30004
www.millsprings.org

ph: 770-360-1336

Mill Springs Academy

MillSpringsAcademy

MillSpringsAcademy
MillSprings

@MillSpringsAcad

#SuccessInSchoolSuccessInLife
#MSAStrong
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