

Calendar

2022 - 2023

August 2022			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
	1	2	3
	9:00a-1:00p Basketball Camp (Gr 5-12)	9:00a-1:00p Basketball Camp (Gr 5-12)	9:00a-1:00p Basketball Camp (Gr 5-12)
		12:30p Senior Family Luncheon	
			New Employee Orientation
7	8	9	10
		Teacher Preplanning	
14	15	16	17
	First Day of School		
	Fall Sports Begin		
21	22	23	24
1:00-3:00p Ice Cream Social	Chick-fil-A Day		
hosted by PVA @ Lion's Club Pavilion, Wills Park	MAP Testing Window Opens (Aug 22-Sept 2)		
28	29	30	31
	School Portraits K-8		
	Chick-fil-A Day		

		August 2022
FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
5 9:00a-1:00p Basketball Camp (Gr 5-12)	6	
Orientation		
12 FAMILY ORIENTATION	13	
eplanning		
19	20	
26 Booster Pizza Friday	27	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
	26	6

September 2022			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
4	5 Labor Day	6 Professional Development Day	7
	SCHOOL CLOSED	NO CLASSES	
11	12	13	14
	Chick-fil-A Day		9:30a Virtual Open House
	Board of Trustees Meeting		
18	19	20	21
	Chick-fil-A Day	International Day K-12	
25	26	27	28
Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown	Chick-fil-A Day	Rosh Hashanah ends at sundown	

September 20			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
1 School Portraits 9-12	2 8:30-11:00a Lil Mustangs Mini Day (Gr K-5) MAP Testing Window Closes	3	
8	9	10 ACT Testing Window Opens (Sept 10-23)	
15	16 8:30a-Noon Mini Day at MSA (Gr 6-12)	17	
22 Portrait Retakes	23 Booster Pizza Friday ACT Testing Window Closes	24	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
29 Fall Team Sports & Clubs Photos	30 Early Dismissal - Teacher Work Day 12:15p Carpool 12:30p Bus Departs		

October 2022			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
	3 Chick-fil-A Day Yom Kippur begins at sundown	4	5 Yom Kippur ends at sundown
9	Professional Development Day NO CLASSES	11	12 9:30a Virtual Open House
16	17 Chick-fil-A Day	18	19 Kindness Day
23	24 Chick-fil-A Day Winter Sports Begin	25	26
30	31 Halloween Party - ALL		

October 2022			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
		1 SAT Test Date	
6 NO CLASSES - ALL Student Conferences	7 NO CLASSES - ALL Student Conferences	8	
NO CL	ASSES		
13	14	15	
20	21 Booster Pizza Friday Fall Sports End	ACT Testing Window Opens (Oct 22-Nov 4) FALL FESTIVAL	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
27	28	29	Turcht volunteel Asset

November 2022			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
		1	2
6	7	8	9
Daylight Saving Time ends - Set clocks back one hour	Chick-fil-A Day		9:30a Virtual Open House
	3:15-5:00p Spring Musical Auditions		3:15-5:00p Spring Musical Auditions
	Board of Trustees Meeting		
13	14	15	16
	Book Fair begins		
	Chick-fil-A Day		
	3:00-5:00p Full Music Rehearsal		
20	21	22	23
	Tha	 nksgiving Holiday - SCHOOL CL t 	OSED
27	28	29	30
	Chick-fil-A Day	1:15p Music Concert (Gr K-8 audience)	7:00p Music Concert
	3:00-5:00p Full Music Rehearsal		

November 2022			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
3	4 Flex Friday (Gr 6-12) ACT Testing Window Closes	5 SAT Test Date	
10	11 Veterans Day Booster Pizza Friday	12	
17 Thanksgiving Feast - ALL	18 Grandparents Day Book Fair ends Early Dismissal 12:15p Carpool 12:30p Bus Departs	19	
Thanksgiving Day Thanksgiving Holida	25 By - SCHOOL CLOSED	26	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

December 2022			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
In case of inclement weather, please check your local TV station. See Handbook for listings.			
4	5	6	7
	Chick-fil-A Day	Exam Review Day (Gr 7-12) 11:30a-1:30p PVA Faculty Holiday Luncheon	Exam Review Day (Gr 7-12)
11	12	13	14
	3rd Period Exam (Gr 7-12) 4th Period Review (Noon Dismissal) NO CHICK-FIL-A	4th Period Exam (Gr 7-12) 5th Period Review (Noon Dismissal) 10:00a-Noon Rising 6th Gr Transition Parent Meeting - U Grt Rm	5th Period Exam (Gr 7-12) 6th Period Review (Noon Dismissal)
18 Hanukkah begins at sundown	19	20	21
	V	Vinter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSE I	ED
25 Christmas Day	26 Hanukkah ends at sundown	27	28
	V	Vinter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSI [יי

			December 2022
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
1:15p Music Concert (Gr 9-12 Audience)	Winter Learning Prep (Gr 6-12)	3	
	Volunteer Service Hours due (Gr 6-12)		
	Booster Pizza Friday		
8	9	10	
1st Period Exam (Gr 7-12)	2nd Period Exam (Gr 7-12)	3:00-6:00p Alumni Holiday Party	
2nd Period Review (Noon Dismissal)	3rd Period Review (Noon Dismissal)	raity	
	10:00a-Noon Rising 9th Gr Transition Parent Meeting - U Grt Rm		
15	16	17	
6th Period Exam (Gr 7-12 Noon Dismissal)	Early Dismissal 12:15p Carpool 12:30p Bus Departs		
	Winter Holiday begins		
22	23	24	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
Winter Holiday -	SCHOOL CLOSED		SAC - Student Activity Ctr
29	30	31	PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
		New Year's Eve	***
Winter Holiday -	SCHOOL CLOSED		

January 2023			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
1	2	3	4
New Year's Day		Teacher Work Day	Classes resume (Gr K-6)
			Winter Learning begins (Gr 6-12)
	SCHOOL CLOSED	NO CLASSES	
8	9	10	11
MAP Testing Window Opens for Gr K-6 only (Jan 9-13)	Spring Semester begins (Gr 6-12)		9:30a Virtual Open House
	Chick-fil-A Day		
	Board of Trustees Meeting		
15	16	17	18
	Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday	Professional Development Day	
	SCHOOL CLOSED	NO CLASSES	
22	23 Chick-fil-A Day	24	25
29	30 Chick-fil-A Day	31	

January 2023			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
5	6 Winter Learning ends	7	
12	13 MAP Testing Window Closes	14	
19	20	21	
26 Winter Team Sports & Clubs Photos	27 Booster Pizza Friday	28	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
		In case of inclement weather, please check your local TV station. See Handbook for listings.	***

February 2023				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	
In case of inclement weather, please check your local TV station. See Handbook for listings.			1 8:30-10:00a Transition Day - Rising 6th Grade Students	
5	6 Chick-fil-A Day Spring Sports Begin	7 7:00p State of the School	8	
12	13 Chick-fil-A Day	14 Valentine's Day Party - ALL	9:30a Virtual Open House Spring Team Sports & Clubs Photos	
19	Mid-Winter Break Presidents' Day	21 Mid-Winter Break CLOSED	NO CLASSES - ALL Student Conferences Ash Wednesday	
26	27 Chick-fil-A Day	28 12:10 New Teacher Luncheon		

February 2023			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
2 8:30-10:00a Transition Day - Rising 9th Grade Students	3 2022-2023 Reenrollment Contracts sent out	4	
9	10 Winter Sports End	11 ACT Testing Window Opens (Feb 11-24)	
16	17 Booster Pizza Friday 2022-2023 Reenrollment Contracts Due	18	
NO CLASSES - ALL Student Conferences	24 ACT Testing Window Closes Professional Development Day	25	LLegend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm
NO CI	LASSES		SAC - Student Activity Ctr
			PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

March 2023				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	
			Book Character Dress Up Day (Gr K-6)	
5	6 Chick-fil-A Day Board of Trustees Meeting	7	8 1:30 Lower School Performance (M Audience)	
12	13	14	15	
Daylight Saving Time begins Set clocks forward one hour	All School Curriculum Meeting NO CLASSES		9:30a Virtual Open House	
19	20	21	22	
	Chick-fil-A Day	Sr. Presentation Rehearsals	Sr. Presentation Rehearsals	
26	27	28	29	
	Sr. Presentations Chick-fil-A Day	Sr. Presentations	Sr. Presentations	

March 2023			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
2	3 Flex Friday (Gr 6-12)	4	
9 1:30p Lower School Performance (Parent Audience)	10	11 SAT Test Date	
16	St. Patrick's Day Booster Pizza Friday	18	
23 Sr. Presentation Rehearsals	24 Sr. Presentation Rehearsals 6:00-8:00p Student Art Gallery & Reception	25	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Asso
30	31 Early Dismissal 12:15p Carpool 12:30p Bus Departs Spring Break begins	In case of inclement weather, please check your local TV station. See Handbook for listings.	TVA - Parent Volunteer ASSC

April 2023			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
2	3	4	5
			Passover begins at sundown
	9	Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED	
9	10	11	12
Easter	Chick-fil-A Day		
16	17	18	19
	Chick-fil-A Day		9:30a Virtual Open House
			11:30a-1:30p PVA Teacher Appreciation Luncheon
23	24	25	26
30	Chick-fil-A Day MAP Testing Window Opens (Apr 24-28)	Tee-Off for Technology Golf Tourney - Atlanta National	

			April 2023
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
		1	
6	7 Good Friday	8	
Spring Break - \$	SCHOOL CLOSED		
13	14	15	
Passover ends at sundown		ACT Testing Window Opens (Apr 15-28) 7:00-11:00p Prom - Gym	
20 10:00a Spring Musical (Gr 9-12 Audience)	9:15a Pastries for Parents (L School) 10:00a Spring Musical (Gr K-8 Audience) 7:00p Spring Musical	7:00p Spring Musical	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
27	28 Booster Pizza Friday Fall Sports End MAP Testing Window Closes	29	TVA - I dient volunteer Assc

May 2023			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
8th Grade Week	1 Chick-fil-A Day 3:00-5:00p Full Music Rehearsal 1 AP Testing Window Opens (May 1-13)	2	3
7	8 Chick-fil-A Day 3:00-5:00p Full Music Rehearsal Board of Trustees Meeting	9 6:00p MSA Sports Banquet - gym	10 1:15p Music Concert (Gr K-8 Audience) 7:00p Music Concert
14 Mother's Day Senior Week	15 Chick-fil-A Day	16 Exam Review Day (Gr 7-11)	17 Exam Review Day (Gr 7-11)
21 Spring Fling Week - M	22 3rd Period Exam (Gr 7-11) 4th Period Review (Noon Dismissal) NO CHICK-FIL-A	23 4th Period Exam (Gr 7-11) 5th Period Review (Noon Dismissal)	24 5th Period Exam (Gr 7-11) 6th Period Review (Noon Dismissal) Chromebook Return Day Gr K-5
28	Memorial Day SCHOOL CLOSED	30 Teacher Work Day	31 Teacher Work Day

May 2023			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
4	5	6 SAT Test Date	
11 1:45p Music Concert (Gr 9-12 Audience) Senior Exit Interviews/ Laptop Return Senior Laptop Return Day	MSA Olympics (Gr 6-12) Volunteer Service Hours Due (Gr 6-12) Senior Exit Interviews/Laptop Rtn Booster Pizza Friday	13 AP Testing Window Closes	
18 1st Period Exam (Gr 7-11) 2nd Period Review (Noon Dismissal)	8:30a Graduation Practice 1:30p Pet Day Gr K-4 2nd Period Exam (Gr 7-12) 3rd Period Review (Noon Dismissal) 6:00p Sr. Honors Night - gym	20 10:00a Graduation - SAC	
25 6th Period Exam (Gr 7-11 Noon Dismissal) Laptop Return Day Gr 6-11	Honors Day Early Dismissal 11:00a - Carpool Dismissal 11:15a - Buses Depart Last Day of School	27	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc

June 2023			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
4	5	6	7
11	12	13	14 Flag Day
18 Father's Day	Juneteenth SCHOOL CLOSED	20	21
25	26	27	28

June 2023			
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
1	2	3 SAT Test Date	
8	9	ACT Testing Window Opens (Jun 10-23)	
15	16	17	
22	23 ACT Testing Window Closes	24	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
29	30		***

July 2023			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
2	3	4 Independence Day	5
		SCHOOL CLOSED	
9	10	11	12
16	17 Board of Trustees Meeting	18	19
23	24	25	26
30	31 New Teacher Orientation		

			July 2023
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES
		1	
6	7	8	
SCHOOL	CLOSED		
13	14	15	
20	21	22	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc
27	28	29	Turcht volunteel Passe

August 2023						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY			
		1	2			
		New Employee Orientation				
6	7	8	9			
		Teacher Preplanning				
10			4.6			
13	14 First Day of School (TENTATIVE)	15	16			
20	21	22	23			
27	28	29	30			

August 202					
THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	NOTES		
3 New Employe	4 Orientation	5			
10		4.2			
10	Family Orientation (Tentative)	12			
Teacher Preplanning					
17	18	19			
24	25	26	Legend L - Lower Grades K-5 M - Middle Grades 6-8 CA - CommArts Grades 6-12 U - Upper Grades 9-12 WLP - Winter Learning Pgm SAC - Student Activity Ctr		
31			PVA - Parent Volunteer Assc		

Notes





Mill Springs Academy



MillSpringsAcademy



MillSpringsAcademy



@MillSpringsAcad



MillSprings

#SuccessInSchoolSuccessInLife #MSAStrong



13660 New Providence Road Alpharetta, GA 30004 www.millsprings.org ph: 770-360-1336